
Contacts
Account Managers

Claire Tolladay
E: claire@heronpress.co.uk

Nick Sears
E: nick@heronpress.co.uk

Estimator

Lucy Jeanneret
E: lucy@heronpress.co.uk

New Business

Helena Alcock
E: helena.a@heronpress.co.uk

Production Co-Ordinator

Sam Tolladay
E: sam@heronpress.co.uk

Studio Support

Katie White
E: katie@heronpress.co.uk
E: largefi les@heronpress.co.uk

Steve Lewis
E: steve@heronpress.co.uk

PRINT 

BRINGING

TO LIFE

T: 0121 457 4810
E: sales@heronpress.co.uk
www.heronpress.co.uk
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